Wireless Sensors & Actuators ECOSYSTEM
Copyright of Daviteq
Contents
Copyright of Daviteq
1. Wireless sensor & actuator network
2. Wireless sensor & actuator with Globiots IoT Platform
3. Features of Wireless sensors

Using an IoT gateway with built-in
temperature/humidity sensor with LiPo battery.
Ordering code: STHC-ISG01-T1 or STHC-ISG01-TH1
NOTES:
• The box must be made from non-metal material or half
metal & half non-metal so that the RF signal can go
through;
• If the box was made from metal then the IoT Gateway
would be placed outside, but the sensor head is inside
(select the one with extension sensor head).
Copyright @ Daviteq
5. TYPICAL APPLICATIONS – REMOTE CONTROLS
Using Wireless relay
output module for
Remote controls of
Irrigation
WS433-RL-14 : 04 relays
WS433-RL-12: 02 relays
• Relay output will
controls the
pump/valve;
• Power supply: external
power supply from
Solar panel or Grid
iConnector 3G Dual Band with
integrated Wireless Sensor Co-ordinator
Copyright @ Daviteq
5. TYPICAL APPLICATIONS – CLEAN ROOM MONITORING
Wireless
Humidity/Temperature
Sensor
WS433-TH-01
Wireless Differential
Pressure Sensor
WS433-DP-01
iConnector 3G Dual Band with
integrated Wireless Sensor Co-ordinator
SEMICONDUCTORS
PHARMACEUTICAL
MEDICAL
FOOD …
Copyright @ Daviteq
6. PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
Copyright @ Daviteq
6. TEMPERATURE WIRELESS SENSOR – WS433-TE
Specification:
• Sensor probe: Digital type, factory calibrated, IP67, cable length 150mm. Sensor probe can be
immersed in ice water for quick validation
• Sensor measuring range: -40oC to 85oC
• Accuracy: +/- 0.5oC
• Resolution: 0.125oC
• Wireless speed: Max 50kbps;
• Distance, LOS: 400m
• Antenna: 3 dbi internal antenna;
• Battery: 01 x CR2032, working time 2..5 years (depends on configuration)
• Frequency: 433Mhz, Sub-1GHz technology from Texas Instrument;
• Receiving sensitivity: -110dBm at 50kbps
• Transmit power: : 14dBm, 25mW
• RF Compliance:
ETSI EN 300 220, EN 303 204 (Europe)
FCC CFR47 Part15 (US)
ARIB STD-T108 (Japan)
• Security: AES-128
• Electronics working temperature: -10oC..+60oC (with battery CR2032 installed)
• Housing: ABS plastic, IP40;
• Dimension: 100x58x11mm (electronics housing only);
• Installation method: 3M double sided tape (included)
• Net Weight: < 70g
• Package dimension: 110x90x70mm
• Gross Weight: 94g
WS433-TE-01 Wireless ambient temperature sensor, IP67 sensor head, IP40 housing, -10 .. + 60oC, CR2032 battery
Ordering code
WS433-TE-01

• Dimension: 110x75x40mm
• Weight: <= 200g
Ordering code
STHC-ISG02DB/WR433-02
iConnector 3G Dual Band, internal antenna, built-in wireless sensor co-Ordinator, external
antenna 5 dbi, power adapter 220VAC EU Plug
Copyright @ Daviteq
6. CELLULAR / WIFI / ETHERNET iConnector TO WORK with
EXTERNAL WIRELESS CO-ORDINATOR
5 dbi external antenna
Wireless sensor Co-ordinator
RS485 / Modbus RTU
Copyright @ Daviteq
6. CELLULAR / WIFI / ETHERNET iConnector TO WORK with
EXTERNAL WIRELESS CO-ORDINATOR
Copyright @ Daviteq
6. CELLULAR / WIFI / ETHERNET iConnector TO WORK with
EXTERNAL WIRELESS CO-ORDINATOR
STHC-ISG02DB-NC iConnector 3G Dual Band, internal antenna, with 02 relays, no M12 cables
STHC-ISG02-NC/GPS iConnector 3G Penta Band, internal antennas, with 02 relays, no M12 cables, with GPS
STHC-ISGWF iConnector WiFi, internal antenna, with 02 relays, additional M12-Male RS485 Port, no M12 cables
STHC-ISGETH iConnector Ethernet, with 02 relays, additional M12-Male RS485 Port, no M12 cables
Ordering code
Copyright @ Daviteq
6. CELLULAR TEMPERATURE/HUMIDITY SENSOR
Specification:
• Host connection: GPRS Quad-band
• Antenna GPRS: internal
• Functions: Measure 1 channel of temperature or humidity, stored
in EEPROM and sending to server, Alarm/Event processing;
• Integrated temperature sensor: accuracy +/- 0.5 degC in range -20
.. + 60 oC
• Or integrated humidity sensor: accuracy +/- 2% RH in range
0..95% RH
• EEPROM memory: 1.7MB ( = 140,000 records of measurement)
• LiPo battery: 2000mAh, working upto 8 days (with 2 minutes data
logging and 15 minutes data sending)
• Rating: IP67
• Material: Poly-carbonate plastic, anodized A6061 aluminum
• Working temperature: -20 .. + 60 oC
• Dimension: 110x75x40mm
• Weight: <= 200g
Ordering code
STHC-ISG01-T1 iConnector GPRS, internal antenna, with 01 x ambient temperature sensor, 2000mAh LiPo
rechargeable battery, 220VAC charger, IP67 rated
STHC-ISG01-TH1 iConnector GPRS, internal antenna, with 01 x ambient humidity sensor, 2000mAh LiPo
rechargeable battery, 220VAC charger, IP67 rated (except sensor head)
Copyright @ Daviteq
7-STEP TO BUILD A WIRELESS SENSOR NETWORK
1. Choose wireless sensor type to suite application, please refer to the List of wireless sensors;